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F5677.5233

F5677.5217

F5677.5186

F5677.5165

F5677.5214
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F5677.5160

F5677.5248

F5677.S173

F5677.5219

F5677.5189
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Samples

F5677.5216

F5677.5235

F5677.5188

F5677.5164

F5677.5249

F5677.S161

F5677.5207

F5677.5234

F5677.5182

F5677.5243

F5677.5246

F5677.5192

F5677.5195

Group

@D 12 Weeks.A.Plague 1
@D 12 Weeks.B.Plague 1

Peptococcaceae
[Amoebophilaceae]
Ruminococcaceae
Dermabacteraceae
Alicyclobacillaceae
Reichenbachiellaceae
Planococcaceae
Dermacoccaceae
Dermatophilaceae
Thermomonosporaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae
Synergistaceae
Veillonellaceae
Lachnospiraceae_[XIVa]
Lachnospiraceae
multifamily
Weeksellaceae
Bacillaceae
Propionibacteriaceae
Bacteroidetes_[F]
Cellulomonadaceae
Streptosporangiaceae
Campylobacteraceae
Rikenellaceae
Enterococcaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-1]
Promicromonosporaceae
Flavobacteriaceae
Fusobacteriaceae
Selenomonadaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-2]
Actinomycetaceae
Actinomycetaceae
Leptotrichiaceae
Micrococcaceae
Fusobacteriaceae
Corynebacteriaceae
Lactobacillaceae
Veillonellaceae
Clostridiaceae
Mycobacteriaceae

Streptococcaceae

Family



